
MPH 
2/27/2020

Pee Wee
Name Horse's Name Time
Makiyah Stevens Dixie 17.42

Open AM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Kari Carola Kid Roulette 15.563 $54.00)
2 Valerie James Baby Reno 15.708 $36.00)
3 Lindsay Taylor A Classic Dreamz 16.061
4 Karen Richter Im Solid Money 16.077
5 Ashley Roberts American Cash Bar 16.494
6 Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks "Vince" 16.58

Open PM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Kari Carola Kid Roulette 15.481 $54.00)
2 Valerie James Baby Reno 15.708 $36.00)
3 Lindsay Taylor A Classic Dreamz 16.061
4 Karen Richter Im Solid Money 16.397
5 Ashley Roberts American Cash Bar 16.494
6 Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks "Vince" 16.662

3500 AM and PM
Moved to Open AM and PM

1000 AM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Katie Ayres Raisen Biankus 15.313 $45.00)
Debbie Pack Shiners Little Cat 15.9
Angela Stevenson Glory For Corona 16.589

1000 PM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Katie Ayres Raisen Biankus 15.313 $36.00)
2 Debbie Pack Shiners Little Cat 15.9 $24.00)

Tosha Ferrando Fitty no time
Angela Stevenson Glory For Corona no time

500 AM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Frances Fancher SE Playboy Cartel 15.956 $45.00)
2 Linnea Foster Zukow 17.705

Tosha Ferrando Fitty no time

500 PM 
moved to 1000 PM

4D AM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Amanda Marriott Dixie 14.934 $93.00)
2 Aysia Turner DSR Shameless 15.236 $73.00)
3 Renee Belt We Go Girl 15.242 $50.00)
4 Katie Ayres Raisen Biankus 15.313



5 David Trachsel Carsons French Doc 15.34
Division II

1 Dusti DeVore Major Dry Pepolena 15.47 $84.00)
2 Valerie James TK Strawflyin Money 15.508 $66.00)
3 Shawna Johnson Gonna Dash For Gold 15.558 $45.00)
4 Kari Carola Kid Roulette 15.563
5 Kassie Holmes Loxley 15.586
6 Raley Polich A Sporty Guy 15.598
7 Kaytie Henricks Tychonic Choice 15.664
8 Emily Shoepe Wicked Turner 15.847
9 Ashley Henry One Tuff Lassie "Pepper" 15.888

10 Ainsley Savageau DunnItInSpanish 15.896
Debbie Pack Shiners Little Cat 15.9
Division III

1 Lindsay Taylor A Classic Dreamz 16.061 $71.00)
2 Tammy Jolma Frankie Valentine 16.223 $56.00)
3 Courtney Baustain CG Mochans Boss "Yankee" 16.309 $38.00)

Division IV
1 Camryn Eaton No Mas Firewater "Ted" 16.48 $62.00)
2 Ashley Roberts American Cash Bar 16.494 $49.00)
3 Lauren Casey All That Fire 16.536 $33.00)
4 Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks "Vince" 16.58
5 Bonnie Reagan Mister Double Dash 16.589
6 Angela Stevenson Glory For Corona 16.589
7 Niki Davila Major Dukes Lorne 16.66
8 Lexi Kenworthy Dashing Ace 17.024
9 Samantha Blackman Drift Time 18.546

10 Malorie Patton Smart Little Prima 19.039
Sarah Schoen Hemi 20.134
Sally Johnston SC Famous Last Words no time
Valerie James Baby Reno no time
Makayla Johnson SMR Frosted Falcon no time
Tara Polich Lion Lolita no time
Tammy Brusch December Moon no time
Hailey Ferris Kipas Easy Dash no time

4D PM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Aysia Turner DSR Shameless 15.236 $102.00)
2 Katie Ayres Raisen Biankus 15.313
3 Kari Carola Kid Roulette 15.481
4 Valerie James TK Strawflyin Money 15.508
5 Kaytie Henricks Tychonic Choice 15.664

Division II
1 Ashley Henry One Tuff Lassie "Pepper" 15.888 $92.00)
2 Ainsley Savageau DunnItInSpanish 15.896
3 Lindsay Taylor A Classic Dreamz 16.061
4 Tammy Jolma Frankie Valentine 16.223

Division III
1 Ashley Roberts American Cash Bar 16.494 $78.00)
2 Bonnie Reagan Mister Double Dash 16.589
3 Niki Davila Major Dukes Lorne 16.66
4 Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks "Vince" 16.662

Division IV
1 Malorie Patton Smart Little Prima 18.129 $68.00)

Angela Stevenson Glory For Corona no time



Sally Johnston SC Famous Last Words no time
Valerie James Baby Reno no time

Youth AM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Ashley Henry One Tuff Lassie "Pepper" 15.826 $31.93)
Ainsley Savageau DunnItInSpanish 15.896
Courtney Baustain CG Mochans Boss "Yankee" 16.309
Division II

1 Camryn Eaton No Mas Firewater "Ted" 16.48 $28.55)
Division III

1 Lexi Kenworthy Dashing Ace 17.024 $23.52)
Division IV
Caylee Teeters Charlamagne Charlie no time

Youth PM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Ashley Henry One Tuff Lassie "Pepper" 15.826 $33.61)
2 Ainsley Savageau DunnItInSpanish 15.896 $22.39)

Division IV
Caylee Teeters Baby Reno no time
Caylee Teeters Charlamagne Charlie no time


